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2006

Company

Stewart Milne
Tulloch

Bowmer & Kirkland
Miller

Berkeley Group
Persimmon
Pettifer Group
Willmott Dixon
Ogilvie

Fairview Holdings
Bloor Holdings
Taylor Wimpey*
Higgins

Multiplex Construction UK

Mace Group
Barratt®
Gladedale Holdings

Countryside Properties

David McLean
Carillion
Severfield-Rowen
Bovis Homes
Bellway
McCarthy & Stone
JW Muir Group
Wates Group
Balfour Beatty
Keller

Crest Nicholson
Morgan Sindall
Amey UK
Keepmoat Holdings
Newarthill

Rok

Babcock
Homeserve
Jarvis

Mitie

Interserve
Galliard Homes
Edmund Nuttall
Byrne

Redrow Group
Raven Mount
Dalkia

Tolent

Kier

Accord

Henry Boot
Galliford Try

COMPANIES

BY HIGHEST PAID
OR

DIRECT

2006 Basic pay

Total £000,
£000 exc excluding
pensions ‘pensions

5,333 na

4,542 337

3,281 na

2,303 na

2,284 750

2,185 407

2,110 na

1,907 na

1,683 na

1,590 na

1,569 na

1,452 610

1,381 na

1,285 na

1,273 na

1,202 508

1,100 na

1,065 na

1,055 na

1,041 460

1,025 400

988 488
913 400
908 475
880 na
797 na
748 493
738 325
720 427
717 400
708 na
694 na
664 na
652 361
613 417
611 350
602 375
583 309
550 331
540 na
511 na
500 na
493 350
488 287
487 na
479 na
477 387
476 na
475 259
471 300

Bonus etc
£000

na
4,205
na
na
1,534
1,778
na
na
na
na
na
842
na
na
na
694
na
na
na
581
625
500
513
433
na
na
255
413
293
317
na
na
na
291
196
261
227
274
219
na
na
na
143
201
na
na
90
na
216
171

2005
Total
£000 exc
pensions

5,069
602
3,132
872
2,284
2,192
489
1,037
403
488
1,033
1,335
1,269
551
698
990
342
561
1,356
751
779
468
866
625
1,637
531
626
426
477
595
517
484
307
532
577
601
412
588
622
1,656
432
1,000
576
437
358
248
379
445
399
442

Basic pay

£000,
excluding
pensions

na
302
na
na
750
414
na
na
na
na
na
575
na
na
na
417
na
na
na
430
300
468
380
516
na
na
455
265
398
330
na
na
na
366
378
330
na
300
291
na
na
na
425
280
na
na
301
na
na
284

Bonus etc
£000

na
300
na
na
1,534
1,778
na
na
na
na
na
760
na
na
na
573
na
na
na
321
479
na
486
109
na
na
171
161
79
265
na
na
na
166
199
271
na
288
331
na
na
na
151
157
na
na
78
na
na
158

Change

5.2
654.5
4.8
164.1
0.0
-0.3
331.5
83.9
317.6
225.8
51.9
8.8
8.8
133.2
82.4
21.4
221.6
89.8
-22.2
38.6
31.6
1111
5.4
45.3
-46.2
50.1
19.5
73.2
50.9
20.5
36.9
43.4
116.3
22.6
6.2
1.7
46.1
-0.9
-11.6
-67.4
18.3
-50.0
-14.4
11.7
36.0
93.1
25.9
7.0
19.0
6.6



Notes

* Refers to Taylor Woodrow chief executive
2 Refers to Barratt chief executive

B 8 Company 2006 Basic pay Bonus etc 2005 Basic pay Bonus etc Change
8 8 Total £000, £000 Total £000, £000 %
£000 exc excluding £000 exc excluding
pensions pensions pensions pensions
51 59 Bovis Lend Lease 446 na na 407 na na 9.6
52 14  Amec 438 162 276 895 610 285 -51.1
53 53  Cowlin Construction 430 na na 436 na na -1.4
54 56  Costain 430 319 111 423 109 314 1.7
55 57 Inspace 420 130 290 420 120 300 0.0
56 74  Cruden Investments 412 na na 348 na na 18.4
57 69 Renew Holdings 410 250 160 365 180 185 12.3
58 83  North Midland Construction 401 220 181 298 175 123 34.6
59 34  Croudace 395 na na 557 na na -29.1
60 70 HBGUK 385 na na 361 na na 6.6
61 39 Alfred McAlpine 383 364 19 526 340 186 -27.2
62 77  Banner Homes 381 na na 330 na na 15.5
63 96  Metnor Group 380 na na 229 na na 65.9
64 84 Interior Services Group 377 300 77 276 258 18 36.6
65 87  Connaught 374 354 20 270 264 6 38.5
66 99 Lorne Stewart 370 na na 205 na na 80.5
67 48 Laing O'Rourke 370 na na 450 na na -17.8
68 71 NG Bailey 369 na na 355 na na 3.9
69 66 Midas 368 na na 383 na na -3.9
70 76  Emerson Developments 368 na na 342 na na 7.6
71 63  Vinci 366 na na 395 na na -7.3
72 82  Simons 362 na na 303 na na 19.5
73 65  Shepherd Building Group 362 na na 389 na na -6.9
74 - Harron Group 358 na na 313 na na 14.4
75 50 Mears Group 357 250 107 444 250 194 -19.6
76 64  Carey Group 356 na na 390 na na -8.7
77 47  Clugston 350 na na 473 na na -26.0
78 - Oakdene 336 220 116 271 na na 24.0
79 - Hopkins Homes 329 na na 2,809 na na -88.3
80 - Emcor UK 326 na na 344 na na -5.2
81 38 Crosby Homes 324 na na 527 na na -38.5
82 - Octagon Group 322 na na 311 na na 3.5
83 81 Bewley Homes 322 na na 304 na na 59
84 - Watkins & Jones 319 na na 284 na na 12.3
85 79 MJGleeson 316 255 61 326 236 90 -3.1
86 85  Styles & Wood 314 250 64 265 na na 18.5
87 - Leadbitter 311 na na 799 na na -61.1
88 - Bullock Construction 309 na na 175 na na 76.6
89 - GSH Group 294 188 106 198 172 26 48.5
90 27  Fitzpatrick 289 na na 590 na na -51.0
91 78  Weston Group 282 na na 327 na na -13.8
92 95 Pochin 275 178 97 231 170 61 19.0
93 88 Biwater 272 na na 269 na na 1.1
94 94  Thomas Armstrong 271 na na 232 na na 16.8
95 100 McNicholas Construction 269 na na 203 na na 32.5
96 - Briggs & Forrester 267 na na 312 na na -14.4
97 - Gleeson Building 259 na na na
98 - Southern Electric Contracting 259 na na 187 na na 38.5
99 92  Antler Homes 255 na na 236 na na 8.1
100 21  Apollo London 251 na na 654 na na -61.6

Average pay 5448 620.0 13.8



